Run - SD08 Route 25 PM
RT 25, PANDA

Description BK/MSSS/GLADE ESSO/SHOREACRES/MSSS/SOUTH
SLOCAN/BO...

#1 - 2:50 PM - Brent Kennedyv Bus Yard / 1076 HWY-6

#2 - 3:02 PM - The Seauoia Center 899298 / 1385 HIGHWAY 6 HWY

#3 - 3:05 PM - Brent Kennedv Elementarv 807033 / 1092 HWY-6

#4 - 3:11 PM - Mount Sentinel Secondaryv 807025 /1014 Plavmor Rd

#5 - 3:15 PM - 2709 HWY 3a - PULL OFF BY FIR DRIVE / 2709 Hiahwav 3a Hwy

#6 - 3:16 PM - HWY 3A & KELLY RD - OFF / 2565 Hiahwav 3a Hwv

#7 - 3:17 PM - HWY 3A & DOUKHOBOUR RD - OFF

#8 - 3:18 PM - Deiona Esso & Lazeroff Rd

#9 - 3:20 PM - SHOREACRES RD & ALEXIS RD

#10 - 3:21 PM - SHOREACRES RD & BIRD RD (W)

#11 - 3:22 PM - SHOREACRES RD & JAMES RD (SSE)

#12 - 3:23 PM - Mchardv Rd & Shoreacres Rd - TA

#13 - 3:27 PM - HWY 3A & FIR DR - OFF / HWY-3A & Fir Dr

#14 - 3:33 PM - Mount Sentinel Secondarv 807025/ 1014 Plavmor Rd
#15 - 3:37 PM - Hwy 3a & 6 & W Kootenay Rd - OFF

#16 - 3:38 PM - S SLOCAN VILLAGE RD & MURRAY RD

#17 - 3:40 PM - 3813 Bonninaton Rd

#18 - 3:41 PM - UPPER BONNINGTON RD & THOMPSON RD

#20 - 3:54 PM - 4031 Brown Rd - Transfers Bonninaton Park - OFF
#21 - 3:56 PM - BONNINGTON RD & REO RD

#22 - 3:57 PM - UPPER BONNINGTON RD & THOMPSON RD

#23 - 3:58 PM - UPPER BONNINGTON RD & TIMBERVIEW RD (NE)
#24 - 3:59 PM - UPPER BONNINGTON RD & S SLOCAN VILLAGE RD (NNE)
#25 - 4:00 PM - 3392 S Slocan Villaoe Rd / 3349 S Slocan Villaae Rd
#26 - 4:01 PM - 3242 S SLOCAN VILLAGE RD

#27 - 4:02 PM - S SLOCAN VILLAGE RD & MURRAY RD

#28 - 4:04 PM - DOGWOOD DR & POPOFF RD -TA
#29 - 4:05 PM - Hwy 3a & 6 Park N Ride / Hwy 3a & 6 Park N Ride & Hwyv 3a & 6 Park N Ride
#30 - 4:06 PM - Brent Kennedv Bus Yard / 1076 HWY-6

1/10/2023 SDO08 Route 25 PM



1/10/2023 SDO08 Route 25 PM



